TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

S on ra &S
Y3327 0%0 tZiar SECTION NUMBER 53447 330

SECTION

SUCTION DRIVE

78




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

B92329E%9

SUCTION DRIVE

vy Ve
SECTION

kv /S

| 53447 330 |
SECTION NUMBER

k*— 7 ONRRERCRBELTEERAOT, & FEESTEILTLEEW,
Hhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set numher
because they are available only as a set.

£y bEFZ /SET W

i

PART NAME

M xa&£/5ART W %&%%/COMPONENT PARTS Mo Q'ty
5290 33 2137-1 7-4L ASSY ARM ASSY 1
20,28
5290 33 215Z-1 P-4L ASSY ARM ASSY 1
20,31
5330 33 110z2-2 bn“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
3,55
5330 33 140 Jo0 ASSY LINK ASSY 1
64,70
5330 33 210-1 ¥JF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
20,26-28,31,66
5330 33 41017 Lin“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
2,54
5330 33 430 Y9 ASSY LINK ASSY 1
52,70
5330 33 4407-1 LN“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
3,6
5330 37 1102 LNY- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
3,56 :
5341 33 200-1 WoI37WE ASSY SUCTION FOOT ASSY 1
16-20,25-28,31,66
7 5290 35 136-1 AT o™ SPRING 1
2 9721100008 E-Yoo% E-10 E-RING E~10 2
3 5290 37 123 PR il BUSHING 4
4 9642051004 FavazaY M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 3
5 9710050014 Nhavpthe M5 SPRING WASHER M5 8
6 5330 33 440-1 Ln® - LEVER 1
7 5330 33 453 hé CAM 1
& 5290 33 455 A2 Noon SPRING 1
9 5340 33 452 ARYpw STUD 1
10 9710100008 nexgvacz M10 SPRING WASHER M10 P
11 9660100014 FYr M10 HEXAGON NUT M10 2
12 5290 33 142-1 nN“xrha SPRING STUD 9
13 5290 33 431 Lo PIN 1
14 9710060008 N2 hve M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 2
15 96600600174 Tyt M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé6 P
16 9411503000 FT-nN°=-£°0 5X30 TAPER PIN 5X30 1
17 5290 33 230-2 P-4 ARM 1
18 9684050508 FARTIY™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 4
19 5290 29 314 FARZ- LOCK COLLAR 2
20 5290 33 214 VY1 BUSHING 2
22 5341 33 317 U3z KNOB 12
23 90514 Q-j27% p-12 0-RING P-12 24
25 5341 33 221-1 vk SHAFT 1
26 5310 33 211-1 I¥7h SHAFT 1
27 9411503200 F-n°-E°u 5X32 TAPER PIN 5X32 3
28 5290 33 213-1 P-4 ARM 1
29 5290 33 314 Y- SUCKER 12
30 5341 33 316-1 Y2327V SUCTION FOOT 12
31 5290 33 215-1 -4 ARM 1
32 5290 29 210 TNVl BUSHING 2
23 9642051614 TAMIRIY ME5X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X16 4
34 9660080014 Ty M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 1
35 9710080008 nYrYvpvz M8 SPRING WASHER M8 1
36 5290 34 142 AZYp™ STUD 1
37 9660050014 TUF M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 3
38 53320 34 110 Ls - LEVER 1
39 5290 21 123 £e o PIN 1
40 5290 29 312 IV - WASHER i
41 9721070008 E-HooY E=7 E-RING E-7 10

79



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

$O23200%9

SUCTION DRIVE

ey vy NASIG.E [ 53447 330

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

*v— 7 OIFITBEATHEEELTEEZVADT, €y FESTEXLTLHES Y.
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are availahle only as a set.

No w5 Ea/Phbtm  BEER/component pagTs o Rl NAME i
42 5300 57 052 Uoo LINK 1
43 5290 37 434-1 ATeYuon SPRING 1
44 5290 21 161 n“zxny SPRING STUD 1
45 91211 Fi~ANYUEY 16 HOSE BAND 16 1
46 5290 324 151 N LI VALVE 1
47 9670062008 VEubgirbE Mex20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6Xx20 Z
48 5344 324 153 FIIMLE-A 7.8X18X350 HOSE 7.8X18X%350 1
49 5290 34 130 L™ - LEVER 1
50 5290 34 141-1 Ne W+ PACKING ’
51 9716050014 E3H¥vhvzr Mh PLAIN WASHER M5 2
52 5330 33 420-1 oa LINK 1
53 91213 h=-AN"orY 19 HOSE CLAMP 19 2
54 5330 33 410 L - LEVER '
55 5330 33 110-2 Lnw- LEVER 1
56 5330 37 110 R Rl LEVER 1
57 5340 33 121-1 ARYpY STUD 1
58 5290 38 141-1 FOLRIWEA SPRING 1
59 5290 29 313 1YaP- WASHER 1
60 5330 38 130 ysa LINK 1
61 5330 338 142 Lo PIN 1
62 5290 21 643 AT g SPRING 2
63 5290 21 641 nYaxny SPRING STUD 1
64 5330 33 130-1 Vo LINK 1
65 5290 33 141 ceo PIN 1
66 5330 33 240-1 P-4 ARM 1
67 5290 34 152-1 W% NIPPLE 2
68 5300 54 161-1 nN*2xhhy SPRING STUD 1
69 9721050008 E=-No2" E=5 E-RING E=-5 L
70 5300 45 243 FAR N BUSHING 4

80





